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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 650 650 600 --
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG[3Years 0 1184 1184 1184 0 0 323 88 280 61 55 15
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time inRs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 1852 1641 (2013-14) 25 (2014-15) 885 0 0 (Zero) 132
(2013-14) 1852 1306 (2014-15) 20 (2015-16) 606 0 0 (Zero) 88
(2014-15) 600 846 (2015-16) 15 (2016-17) 435 0 0 (Zero) 53

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
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Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

0 (zero)

420000 (Four lakh twenty
thousands)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

76100000 (Seven crores sixty
one lakh rupees)

23661000 (Two crores thirty six
lakhs sixty one thousand)

19000 (Nineteen thousand)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Abdul Raouf 56  Associate Professor
2 Afshan Yousuf 34  Assistant Professor
3 Alam Ara 46 Assistant Professor
4 Aneesa Ayanee 28  Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Qualification Experience
(In Months)

M. Phil 409

MBA 7

SLET 118

M.A 13

2015-16

Utilised Amount

194262 (One lakh ninety four
thousands two hundred sixty
two)

164159 (One lakh sixty four
thousands one hundred fifty
nine)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

78200000 (seven crores eighty
two lakhs)

12250000 (One crore twenty two
lakhs fifty thousand)

50000 (Fifty thousands rupees)

Is Currently working
Associated with institution?
Last Year

Yes Yes

No Yes

Yes No

No Yes

2014-15

Utilised Amount

143346 (One lakh forty three
thousands three hundred forty
six)

106739 (One lakh six thousand
seven hundred thirty nine)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

67300000 (Six crores seventy
three lakhs)

14775000 (One crore forty seven
lakhs seventy five thousand
rupees)

0 (zero)

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the

buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining  Leaving Association

Date Date type

01-01- - Regular
2012

31-05- - Regular
2017

11-07- 03-07-  Regular
2011 2017

20-08- - Regular

2016



10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Arifat Jan

Arshid Igbal

Asmat Ali

Asya Khan

Audil Hussain

Bashir Ahmad
Najar

Dr Adil Zahoor

Dr Asmat Ara

Dr Baby Bilquees

Dr Dilgeer Mahdi

Dr Gulshan
Akhter

Dr Mohammad
Ashraf Bhat

Dr Mohammad
Ashraf Malla

Dr Mohammad
Hussain Malik

Dr Mohammad
Rafig Bhat

Dr Mohd Amin
Bhat

Dr Mukhtar
Ahmad Malik

Dr Mushtaq
Ahmad Mir

Dr Nadeem
Bashir

Dr Nighat
Parveen

Dr Nighat Syed
Qureshi

Dr Nusrat
Parveen

Dr Rubina Javid

40

43

34

58

36

60

29

39

53

40

55

59

55

51

60

35

56

35

34

33

53

35

43

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.LISc

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Sc.

119

118

206

68

408

145

275

119

288

343

216

211

204

60

280

60

108

47

117

17

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-05-
2010

04-11-
2009

30-08-
2011

28-02-
2001

16-01-
2012

31-12-
2013

15-03-
2017

28-08-
2010

29-04-
2008

12-07-
2011

16-04-
2013

01-11-
1992

11-12-
2013

15-01-
2010

03-05-
2010

25-05-
2017

16-08-
2016

31-08-
2017

29-04-
2013

16-02-
2017

06-08-
2012

15-02-
2017

08-05-
2010

31-03-
2017

31-12-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Dr Sabina Ahad

Dr Salma Ahad

Dr Shabana Ali

Dr Shabnum Ara

Qazi

Dr Shazia Shafi

Dr Suhaila Sikeen

Dr Syed Zafar

Igbal

Dr Tabasum
Masood

Dr Tasleema
Bano

Dr Tehseen Gul
Dr Ulfat Jan

Dr Yasmeen
Farooq

Dr Yasmeen
Majid Khan

Farooq Ahmad

Pandith

Fayaz Ahmad

Iffat Mufti

Irtiza Rashid

Javid Igbal Wagay

Kowsar Jan

Mansha Malik

Mehnaz Manzoor

Mehvish Syed

Mohammad
Yousuf Khan

41

53

39

50

39

30

57

36

47

28

55

50

53

51

31

54

28

36

49

27

27

29

51

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

MCA

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.A

M.COM

M.A

M.COM

119

270

124

199

118

360

119

210

221

258

219

312

311

120

204

215

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-03- -
2010

27-04- -
2012

29-01- -
2010

01-03- -
2001

20-07- -
2017

16-02- -
2017

31-12- -
2009

01-01- -
2010

23-05- -
2003

23-05- -
2016

06-08- -
2012

19-01-  08-10-
2008 2016

20-11- -
2014

21-07- -
2014

04-01- -
2017

01-05- -
2010

04-05- -
2017

20-03- -
2013

01-05- -
2010

18-08- -
2016

16:02- -
2017

22:08- -
2016

01-01- -
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Mushtag Ahmad
Wani

Nadia

Nadia Zahoor
Nusrat Jamal
Peerzada Shams
ul Irfan

Prof Dr

Magsooda Khan

Rifat Gillani

Rosheeba

Kawoosa

Rubia Rashid

Rukhsana Wani

Rumisa Nazir

Rugiya Majid

Sabia Zehra

Sabreen Farooq

Sana Bala

Shabila Miraj

Shabir Ahmad

Shah

Shahid Ali

Shaifta Ayoub

Shakeela Nazir

Shazia Ahmad

Soubiya Yousuf

Tabasum Geelani

51

30

30

28

29

59

57

31

54

48

32

49

35

28

27

a2

47

31

28

32

35

28

60

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice

Chancellor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Other

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.A

M.COM

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

M.A

MBA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A

M.COM

MBA

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

M.A

MBA

SLET

M.A.(Sociology)

M.A

219

303

407

60

204

200

195

118

119

48

313

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

12-07-
2011

16-02-
2017

15-02-
2017

12-04-
2017

18-07-
2017

22-03-
2016

20-06-
2017

08-06-

2015

06-04-
2012

08-01-
2001

22-02-
2017

26-07-
2017

12-05-
2016

16-02-
2017

14-03-
2017

01-07-
2011

13-06-
2013

08-06-
2015

22-08-
2016

06-06-
2017

12-04-
2017

06-07-
2017

02-11-
1997

21-06-
2017

31-03-
2017

12-10-
2015

31-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular



74

75

76

Tehseena Jan

Uzaida Hussain

Waseem Yasin

49

33

37

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

M. Phil

M.Sc.(Nutrition
and Dietetics)

M. Phil

113

48

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

23-12-
2009

25-06-
2015

07-06-
2017

31-03-
2016

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular



